2 Packing & Forwarding 0.00 

3 Freight 3,000.00 

4 Insurance 100.00 

5 Total Taxable Unit Rate 1,69,436.00 

6 GST @ 18% on (Ex-works+Freight+Insurance) 30,498.48 

7 Unit FADS Price including GST 1,99,934.48 

8 Quantity (Nos.) 185 

9 Total Amount  3,69,87,878.80 

Rupees Three Crore Sixty Nine Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy 

Eight and Eighty Paisa Only 

(a) The prices of equipment accepted above are FIRM and are free at destination stores 

(FADS). 

(b) The dispatch of the equipment is by road only. The transit insurance shall include 

storage cover for 45 days at destination stores.

[...]

To supply 50Nos. within 5 months from the date of 

purchase order and complete @50 Nos. per month thereafter.  

4. PERFORMANCE SECURITY: 

Performance Security shall be furnished in the name of TGTransco for an amount of    

10% of the contract value (i.e.) Rs.36,98,788.00 (Thirty Six Lakh Ninety Eight 

Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eight Only) for proper fulfillment of the contract, 

which will include the warranty period and completion of performance obligations 

including Warranty obligations. The Performance security will cover 60 days beyond 

the date of completion of performance obligations including Warranty obligations.